THE UNIVERSITY OF VERMONT
GRADUATE COLLEGE

Graduate College Spring Faculty Meeting
Tuesday, April 26, 2022
2:30-4:00 PM
Memorial Lounge - Waterman 338
& Microsoft Teams (hybrid)

Click here to join the meeting

AGENDA

. Welcome & Approval of the November 11, 2021, Minutes

. Research and R1 update — Kirk Dombrowski

. Dean’s Report

a. Outcome of Post-doctoral position committee work

b. Outcome of Graduate Stipend and Benefits Committee work
c. Managing the transition of 200 level courses approved for

graduate credit (200AGC) in the renumbering project

. Admissions Report

. Activities of the Graduate Executive Committee — Cindy Forehand

. New business

. Adjourn

2:30-2:35 PM

2:35-2:55 PM

2:55-3:25 PM

3:25-3:35 PM

3:35-3:55 PM

3:55-4:.00 PM

4:00 PM


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTdkMDViNTYtMDcxZC00MDczLTkyZWYtNTc4MmEwYTQ1Yjdk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%221c177758-4d6b-43dc-aaeb-3b9c42562967%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%228a221664-0612-43ee-b58f-2cdbe6c3e66d%22%7d

