

## Graduate College Spring Faculty Meeting Tuesday, April 26, 2022 2:30 - 4:00 PM Memorial Lounge - Waterman 338 & Microsoft Teams (hybrid) Click here to join the meeting

**AGENDA** 

1.	Welcome & Approval of the November 11, 2021, Minutes	2:30-2:35 PM
2.	Research and R1 update – Kirk Dombrowski	2:35-2:55 PM
3.	Dean's Report	2:55-3:25 PM
	<ul> <li>a. Outcome of Post-doctoral position committee work</li> <li>b. Outcome of Graduate Stipend and Benefits Committee work</li> <li>c. Managing the transition of 200 level courses approved for graduate credit (200AGC) in the renumbering project</li> </ul>	
4.	Admissions Report	3:25-3:35 PM
5.	Activities of the Graduate Executive Committee – Cindy Forehand	3:35-3:55 PM
6.	New business	3:55-4:00 PM
7.	Adjourn	4:00 PM